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2024/25 13th round, Match #61
Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:30, , Hlybochytsia. 3°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

3 : 0

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

71 Suntsov Danylo
58 Korniichuk Serhii
3 Avramenko Oleksii (C)
60 Melnychenko Maksym
13 Taylor
67 Petruk Nikita
36 Korzh Artem
38 Karaman Yaroslav
61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
30 Liedniev Bohdan
27 Bristrić Admir

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
12 Teixeira Ramos Nunes Raphael
35 Koberniuk Kiril
94 Hryshkevych Denys
2 Hadroj Andi
87 Barbosa de Jesus Guilherme
40 Gonsalves
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
59 Lottar Eyang Enrique Esono
70 Yoka

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
14 Tarasov Eduard
6 Basovskyi Danylo
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
88 Vagin Ihor
24 Funduk Vladyslav
10 Hlahola Oleksandr (C)
92 Panasenko Serhii
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
22 Andritsa Artem
16 Bazarov Yehor
8 Havryliuk Andrii
9 Debych Vasyl
7 Kutsyn Ivan
70 Semeniuk Roman
1 Hummetov Davyd

Coach
Zorin Oleksii

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #61
Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:30, , Hlybochytsia. 3°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 3 : 0 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
27 Bristrić Admir 15'

30 Liedniev Bohdan 24'

27 Bristrić Admir 26'

27' 92 Panasenko Serhii

13 Taylor
2 Hadroj Andi 46'

61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
52 Hrokholskyi Artem 46'

27 Bristrić Admir
70 Yoka 46'

71 Suntsov Danylo
12 Teixeira Ramos Nunes Raphael 54'

63' 14 Tarasov Eduard

65' 14 Tarasov Eduard
16 Bazarov Yehor

65' 77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
9 Debych Vasyl

66' 9 Debych Vasyl

70' 24 Funduk Vladyslav

38 Karaman Yaroslav 71'

30 Liedniev Bohdan 77'

30 Liedniev Bohdan
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 78'

83' 24 Funduk Vladyslav
8 Havryliuk Andrii

50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 85'
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